
Bid Opening Time:  February 29, 2024 at 11:30 A.M

Public Works / Josh Morse 

BIDDERS

1. Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec

Preventative Maintenance Total

Non Routine Maintenance & Repair

Standard Rate 

per hour

1000

Premium Rate 

per hour

120

2. Parts Allowance 

Award Recommended To: Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Vendor# acct & Org#

Department Head                                                                                   Date Mayor or her designee                                                              Date

Bid Total $434,200.00

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

$100,000.00

$31,200.00

$260.00

$240.00

$240,000.00

City of Newton, Massachusetts

Purchasing Department

Comparison of Bids

INVITATION TO BID #24-51

HVAC CONTROL AND ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REPAIR, INSTALLATION AND PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE 

CONTRACT

Enterprise Equipment

$63,000.00


