## City of Newton, Massachusetts Purchasing Department Comparison of Bids

## **INVITATION TO BID #24-51**

## HVAC CONTROL AND ENERGY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REPAIR, INSTALLATION AND PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE CONTRACT

Bid Opening Time: February 29, 2024 at 11:30 A.M

**Public Works / Josh Morse** 

BIDDERS	Enterprise Equipment	
<b><u>1. Preventative Maintenance service, Per Spec</u></b>		
Preventative Maintenance Total	\$63,000.00	
Non Routine Maintenance & Repair		
Standard Rate		
per hour	\$240.00	
1000	\$240,000.00	
Premium Rate		
per hour	\$260.00	
120	\$31,200.00	
2. Parts Allowance	\$100,000.00	
Bid Total	\$434,200.00	

Award Recommended To:

Vendor#

Department Head

Date

Notes Regarding Sp	ecific Bids	

Chief Procurement Officer

Date

acct & Org#

Mayor or her designee

Date